TEP

UniSourceEnergy

Tucson Electric Power
Qualified Variable-Speed Pool Pumps List*

Manufacturer

Fluidra Corporation
Fluidra Corporation
Fluidra Corporation
Fluidra Corporation
Fluidra Corporation
Fluidra Corporation
Fluidra Corporation
Fluidra Corporation
Fluidra Corporation
Fluidra Corporation
Fluidra Corporation

Fluidra Corporation

Hayward Industries Inc.

Hayward Pool Products
Hayward Pool Products
Hayward Pool Products
Hayward Pool Products
Hayward Pool Products
Hayward Pool Products
Hayward Pool Products
Hayward Pool Products
Hayward Pool Products
Hayward Pool Products
Hayward Pool Products
Hayward Pool Products
Hayward Pool Products
Hayward Pool Products
Hayward Pool Products
Hayward Pool Products
Hayward Pool Products
Hayward Pool Products
Hayward Pool Products
Hayward Pool Products
Hayward Pool Products

Hayward Pool Products

Brand

Jacuzzi/Viron
Jacuzzi/Viron
Jacuzzi/Viron
Astral/Viron
Astral/Viron
Astral/Viron
Astral/Viron
Astral/Viron
Viron
Viron
Viron
Viron
Hayward
Hayward
Hayward
Hayward
Hayward
Hayward
Hayward
Hayward
Hayward
Hayward
Hayward
Hayward
Hayward
Hayward
Hayward
Hayward
Hayward
Hayward
Hayward
Hayward
Hayward
Hayward
Hayward

SERVICES

Description
J-VSP250

JVX300
J-VSP150
eVo P280
eVo P300
eVo P580
eVo P580
eVo P600
JVX 160
XT P320
XT P580
XT P600
EcoStar
EcoStar SVRS
HCP 2500 Series
MaxFlo VS
MaxFlo VS
MaxFlo VS
MaxFlo VS
MaxFlo VS 500
MaxFlo VS 500
Smartmax
Smartmax
Super Pump VS
Super Pump VS
Super Pump VS 700
Super Pump VS 700
Super Pump VS 700
Super Pump VS 700
TriStar VS
TriStar VS
TriStar VS
TriStar VS
TriStar VS 900
TriStar VS 900

Model Number
53711/ J-VsP250

53713
J-VSP150
53976
eVo P300
53979
eVo P580
53978
JVX 160
5393501 / 53935
5393601
XT P600
SP3400VSP
SP3400VSPVR
HCP2500VSP
SP2303VSP
SP23115VSP
SP23510VSP
SP23520VSP
HL2350010VSP
HL2350020VSP
SP3202VSPBH
SP3206VSPBH
SP2603VSP
SP26115VSP
HL2670010VSP
HL2670020VSP
SP2670010VSP
SP2670020VSP
SP3202VSP
SP3202VSPND
SP3206VSP
SP3206VSPVR
HL32900VSP
SP32900VSP

HP
2.5

2.5
1.87
1.87
2.5
2.5
2.5
1.87
1.87
1.87
2.5
2.5
2.7
2.7
2.7
1.65
0.85
0.85
1.65
0.85
1.65
1.85
2.7
1.65
0.85
0.85
1.65
0.85
1.65
1.85
1.85
2.70
2.70
1.85
1.85



Hayward Pool Products

Hayward Pool Products

Pentair Aquatics
Pentair Aquatics
Pentair Aquatics
Pentair Aquatics
Pentair Aquatics
Pentair Aquatics
Pentair Aquatics
Pentair Aquatics
Pentair Aquatics
Pentair Aquatics
Pentair Aquatics
Pentair Aquatics
Pentair Aquatics
Pentair Aquatics
Pentair Aquatics
Pentair Aquatics
Pentair Aquatics
Pentair Aquatics

Pentair Aquatics

Pentair Aquatics
Pentair Aquatics

Speck Pool Products
Speck Pool Products

Speck Pool Products
Speck Pool Products
Speck Pool Products
Speck Pool Products
Speck Pool Products
Speck Pool Products

Speck Pool Products
Speck Pool Products
Speck Pool Products
Speck Pool Products
Speck Pool Products

Speck Pool Products
Speck Pool Products
Speck Pool Products
Speck Pool Products
Speck Pool Products
Speck Pool Products
Speck Pool Products

Waterway Plastics Inc.
Waterway Plastics Inc.

Hayward
Hayward
Pentair
Pentair
Pentair
Pentair
Pentair
Pentair
Pentair
Pentair
Pentair
Pentair
Pentair
Pentair
Pentair
Pentair
Pentair
Pentair
Sta-Rite
Sta-Rite
Sta-Rite
Sta-Rite
Sta-Rite
Aqua TechniX
Aqua TechniX

Aqua TechniX
Aqua TechniX
Aqua TechniX
Aqua TechniX
Aqua TechniX
Aqua TechniX

Aqua TechniX
Speck
Speck
Speck
Speck

Speck
Speck
Speck
Speck
Speck
Speck
Speck
Waterway
Waterway

TriStar VS 950
TriStar VS 950
IntelliPro XF VS
IntelliFlo 2 VST
IntelliFlo i1 VS
IntelliFlo i2 VS
IntelliFlo VS
IntelliFlo VS
IntelliFlo VS + SVRS
IntelliFlo VSF
IntelliFlo VSF
IntelliFlo XF VS
IntelliFlo XF VSF
IntelliPro VS + SVRS
IntelliPro XF VSF
Shasta IntelliFlo VS
Shasta IntelliFlo VSF
SuperFloVS

IntelliPro 2 VST
IntelliPro VS
IntelliPro VS

IntelliPro VSF
SuperMax VS

MasterFlo-Il E VSP
MasterFlo-Ill CVS

MasterFlo-V CVS
PA91-II VSP
PES90-11 VSP
PN9O-III CVS
PN90-V CVS
UniFit-1ll CVS

UniFit-V CVS
A91-11 VSP
BADU SuperPro-Il E VSP
BADU SuperPro-Ill CVS
BADU SuperPro-V CVS

EasyFit-1ll CVS
EasyFit-V CVS

ES90-1I VSP

N9O-I1I CVS

N90-V CVS
PS165VSP CVS
PS270VSP CVS

POWER DEFENDER 270
POWER DEFENDER 270 (SVL)

HL32950VSP
SP32950VSP
23055
11055
11059
11060
11018
11028
11057
11012
11056
22055
22056
13002
23056
S-011058
S-011056
342001

13001
13028
P6E6VS4H-209L

13004
343000

MasterFlo-Il E VSP
MasterFlo-Ill CVS

MasterFlo-V CVS
PA91-II VSP
PES90-11 VSP
PN9O-III CVS
PN90-V CVS
UniFit-1ll CVS

UniFit-V CVS
A91-11 VSP
BADU SuperPro-II E VSP
BADU SuperPro-Ill CVS
BADU SuperPro-V CVS

EasyFit-1ll CVS
EasyFit-V CVS

ES90-II VSP

N9O-I1l CVS

N90-V CVS
PS165VSP CVS
PS270VSP CVS

POWER DEFENDER 270
POWER DEFENDER 270 (SVL)

2.70
2.70
3.00
3.00
1.00

w w w

3.00

3.00

3.00
3.00
3.00
1.50

3.00
3.00
3.00

3.00
1.65

1.65
1.65

1.65
2.00
1.65
1.65
1.65
1.65

1.65
2.00
1.65
1.65
1.65

1.65
1.65
1.65
1.65
1.65
1.65
1.65
2.70
2.70



Waterway Plastics Inc.
Waterway Plastics Inc.

Zodiac Pool Systems
Zodiac Pool Systems

Zodiac Pool Systems
Zodiac Pool Systems
Zodiac Pool Systems
Zodiac Pool Systems
Zodiac Pool Systems

Zodiac Pool Systems
Zodiac Pool Systems
Zodiac Pool Systems
Zodiac Pool Systems
Zodiac Pool Systems
Zodiac Pool Systems
Zodiac Pool Systems
Zodiac Pool Systems
Zodiac Pool Systems
Zodiac Pool Systems

Waterway
Waterway

Jandy
Jandy

Jandy
Jandy
Jandy
Jandy
Jandy

Jandy
Jandy
Jandy
Jandy
Jandy
Jandy
Jandy
Jandy
Jandy
Jandy

POWER DEFENDER 300
POWER DEFENDER 301(SVL)
Epump
VSFHP165AUT

VSFHP165JEP

VSFHP270AUT
VSFHP270DVOA
VSFHP270DV2A

VSFHP270JEP

VSPHP270DVOA
VSPHP270DV2A
VSPLUSHP
VSPLUSHP
VSSHP220AUT
VSSHP220DVOA
VSSHP220DV2A
VSSHP270AUT
VSSHP270DVOA
VSSHP270DV2A

POWER DEFENDER 300
POWER DEFENDER 301(SVL)
Epump
VSFHP165AUT

VSFHP165JEP

VSFHP270AUT
VSFHP270DVOA
VSFHP270DV2A

VSFHP270JEP

VSPHP270DVOA
VSPHP270DV2A
VSPLUSHP
VSPLUSHP
VSSHP220AUT
VSSHP220DVOA
VSSHP220DV2A
VSSHP270AUT
VSSHP270DVOA
VSSHP270DV2A

3.00

3.00

2.70
1.65

1.65
2.70
2.70
2.70
2.70

2.70
2.70
2.70
2.70
2.21
2.70
2.70
2.70
2.70
2.70

*We will honor any previous versions of models listed as long as they are still ENERGY STAR® certified.





